10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Custodian | YRATED

Facilities Electrician

Custodial Svcs Eve Assist Supv

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Grounds worker |

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian | - TEMP

Custodian | - TEMP

Facility Custodial Coordinator

Custodian |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department
M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

Total Wages

$53,769

$53,482

$46,908

$37,406

$35,043

$34,487

$34,155

$33,804

$31,141

$30,804

$30,594

$29,647

$29,467

$28,692

$27,263

$21,620

$20,986

$13,169



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Custodian |, LB (19 hr)

Custodian | - TEMP

Custodian | - TEMP

Custodian | - TEMP

Custodian | - TEMP

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

M & O - Custodial Services

$5,683

$5,563

$5,039

$3,725

$3,025

$1,426

$1,390

$887



