	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Custodian I YRATED		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$53,769
2.	Facilities Electrician		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$53,482
3.	Custodial Svcs Eve Assist Supv		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$46,908
4.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$37,406
5.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$35,043
6.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$34,487
7.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$34,155
8.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$33,804
9.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$31,141
10.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$30,804
11.	Grounds worker I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$30,594
12.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$29,647
13.	Custodian II		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$29,467
14.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$28,692
15.	Custodian I - TEMP		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$27,263
16.	Custodian I - TEMP		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$21,620
17.	Facility Custodial Coordinator		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$20,986
18.	Custodian I		Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$13,169

19.	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$5,683
20.	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$5,563
21.	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$5,039
22.	Custodian I, LB (19 hr)	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$3,725
23.	Custodian I - TEMP	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$3,025
24.	Custodian I - TEMP	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$1,426
25.	Custodian I - TEMP	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$1,390
26.	Custodian I - TEMP	Kern Community College District	M & O - Custodial Services	\$887